
Hoisting of Tender Document & Notification For Pre Qualified Con... 

Subject: Hoisting of Tender Document & Notification For Pre Qualified Contractors (Sindh & 
Baluchistan) For 1. Bahria Complex, Karachi 2. University Road Branch Karachi. 
From: Farhan Amir <farhan.amir@sindhbankltd.com> 
Date: 5/13/2015 4:59 PM 
To: Z Hasan <z.hasanenterprises@yahoo.com>, engineeringexperts@yahoo.com, 
"shahid.khan@sindhbankltd.com" <shahid.khan@sindhbankltd.com>, ZULQARNAIN MEMON 
<zulqarnain.memon@sindhbankltd.com>, kamran <kamran.mehdi@sndb.com>, 
tenders@pprasindh.gov.pk, afaqsk@yahoo.com  

Dear Concern, 

Attached are the notification & tender documents for Pre Qualified Contractors 
(Sindh & Baluchistan) for 1. Bahria Complex, Karachi 2. University Road Branch 
Karachi for hoisting at Sindh Bank Ltd & SPPRA websites. 

Regards, 
Farhan 

— Attachments.  

Contract AD 13 May.pdf 	 161 KB 

TD Revised renovation university road-2015.pdf 	 741 KB 

TD renovation bahria.pdf 	 1.0 MB 

 

\c) 

1 of 1 	 S/13/2015 S:13 RN 



• 

w I' -101—Vw .1C-11rIffIrVT11f--wr• rfCrlflf—f-rwrw,,frorow fib f T 

• ••- annr 

Dear All, 

Sealed bids are invited under SPPRA Rules, 2010 (Amended 2013) from the panel of approved contractors, refers 
SPPRA Serial No. 22847, for the following works 

Description 
Availability of Tender / Bid 

Documents 
Last Date/Time of Submission 

of Bid 
Tender/ Bid Opening 

Date/lime 

1. Renovation of Bahria 
Complex Branch, 

Karachi 

13/05/2015 
to 

28/05/2015 

29/05/2015 
upto 

1430 hours 

29/05/2015 
at 

1530 hours 

2. Renovation of 
University Road Branch, 

Karachi 

13/0 5/2015 
to 

28/05/2015 

29/05/2015 
upto 

1450 hours 

29/05/201 5 
at 

1550 hours 

Tender documents and other relevant details may be collected (during office hours) on submission of a written 
request (specimen attached) on company's letterhead from the following address on payment of Rs 1,500/- each 
(Non-Refundable), through pay order in the name of "SINDH BANK LIMITED". 

2% of the total bid cost as a Bid Security in the form of pay order, call on deposit, demand draft or Bank guarantee 
in the name of SINDH BANK LIMITED with the FINANCIAL PROPOSAL is mandatory. 

No tender will be accepted without Bid Security & such tender(s) will be rejected out rightly. 
The Bidder may download the bidding document from Sindh Bank Ltd / SPPRA websites and deposit the same along with the 
tender fee. 

This notification is available on the web-sites of Sindh Bank Limited (www.sindhbankltd.com) & SPPRA 
(www.ngrasinclh.gov.ok). 

In case of undesirable circumstances on submission/opening date & time or if Government declares Holiday the 
tender shall be submitted/opened on the next working day at the same time & venue. 

Address for submission/venue of opening of Tender Documents is as under: 

Lt Col. (R) Shahzad Begg 
AEVP - Head of Administration Division 
Sindh Bank Limited, 3rd Floor, 
Federation House, Abdullah Shah Ghazi Road, 
Clifton, Karachi-75600, Pakistan. 
Office: +92-21-35829363 
Fax: +92-21-35870543 



h
oisting of Tender Document & Notification For Pre Qualified Con... 

Subject: Hoisting of Tender Document & Notification For Pre Qualified Contractors (Punjab & 

KPK) For 17 Second Floor (2nd) The Mall Road, Lahore 

From: Farhan Amir <farhan.amir@sindhbankltd.com> 

Date: 5/13/2015 5:06 PM 

To: tenders@pprasindh.gov.pk, kamran <kamran.mehdi@sndb.com>, 

"shahid.khan@sindhbankltd.com" <shahid.khan@sindhbankltd.com>, ZULQARNAIN MEMON 

<zulqarnain.memon@sindhbankltd.com> 

Dear Concern, 
Attached are the notification & tender documents for Pre Qualified Contractors for 
Punjab Region for Second Floor of The Mall Road Branch Punjab for hoisting at Sindh 

Bank Ltd & SPPRA 
websites. 

Regards, 
Farhan 

— Attachments. 

Cont AD -3 Punjab.pdf 	 161 KB 

TD Revised renovation mall Road.pdf 	 755 KB 

5/13/2015 5:06 Ply 
1 of 1 



1lc , ; I- 4-1.-    •-111—.61.^.   ..^11-    W-T ra-11-11TIT.' 
• 

• r•.• 	• a t• V -1-r-I'TTIrt 

S -.an a • a •'• • a. warn 

Dear All, 

Scaled bids are invited under SPPRA Rules, 2010 (Amended 2013) from the panel of approved contractors, refers 
SPPRA Serial No. 22847, for the following works: 

Description 
Availability of Tender/ Bid 

Documents 
Last Da tenime of Submission 

of Bid 
Tender/ Bid Opening 

Date/Time 

I. Renovation of Second 13/05/2015 29/05/2015 29/05/2015 

Floor (2')The Mall Road to upto at 

Branch, Lahore 28/05/2015 1415 hours 1515 hours 

Tender documents and oche relevant details may be collected (during office hours) on submission of a written 
request (specimen attached) on company's letterhead from the following address on payment of Rs I,500/- each 
(Non-Refundable), through pay order in the name of "SINDH BANK LIMITED". 

2% of the total bid cost as a Bid Security in the form of pay order, call on deposit, demand draft or Bank guarantee 
in the name of SINDH BANK LIMITED with the FINANCIAL PROPOSAL is mandatory. 

No tender will be accepted without Bid Security & such tender(s) will be rejected out rightly. 
The Bidder may download the bidding document from Sindh Bank Ltd / SPPRA websites and deposit the same along with the 
tender fee. 

This notification is available on the web-sites of Sindh Bank Limited (www,sindhbankltd.com) & SPPRA 
(www.pprasindh.gov.ok). 

In case of undesirable circumstances on submission/opening date & time or if Government declares Holiday the 
tender shall be submitted/opened on the next working day at the same time & venue. 

Address for submission/venue of opening of Tender Documents is as under: 

IA Col. (R) Shahzad Begg 
AEVP - Head of Administration Division 
Sindh Bank Limited, 3rd Floor, 
Federation House, Abdullah Shah Ghazi Road, 
Clifton, Karachi-75600, Pakistan. 
Office: +92-21-35829363 
Fax: +92-21-35870543 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

